
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Claire VAN PAEMELEN
TROL
Omloop : D-16
Afstand : 5900m (Hoogteverschil 155m)
Tijd : 1:34:33 (16'02"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anaïs MAZY 1:05:02
3. Domi KORSTJENS 1:38:53

1. 126 00:05:51 448m 13'03"/km
2. 96 00:03:48 00:09:39 242m 15'42"/km
3. 102 00:14:32 00:24:11 463m 31'23"/km
4. 103 00:15:18 00:39:29 320m 47'49"/km
5. 87 00:04:58 00:44:27 183m 27'08"/km
6. 99 00:04:56 00:49:23 299m 16'30"/km
7. 77 00:01:31 00:50:54 152m 9'59"/km
8. 117 00:15:03 01:05:57 1303m 11'33"/km
9. 116 00:03:33 01:09:30 206m 17'14"/km

10. 82 00:08:19 01:17:49 634m 13'07"/km
11. 118 00:02:45 01:20:34 266m 10'20"/km
12. 120 00:02:09 01:22:43 135m 15'56"/km
13. 98 00:02:34 01:25:17 292m 8'47"/km
14. 128 00:01:22 01:26:39 151m 9'03"/km
15. 123 00:04:53 01:31:32 392m 12'27"/km
16. 129 00:02:17 01:33:49 276m 8'16"/km
17. 165 00:00:35 01:34:24 58m 10'03"/km
18. 999 00:00:09 01:34:33 107m 1'24"/km
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